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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) ALAYAT, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

2 27/12/2025 Shafana sherin SALMATH (MTHR) 357, KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

3 27/12/2025 FAHMIDA  K ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

KOROTH HOUSE, 
KOOTHALI POST, 
PERAMBRA VIA, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

4 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
C M

MUHAMMADALI  C 
M (FTHR)

CHALIL MEETHAL 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI 
POST, PERAMBRA 
VIA, KOOTHALI, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

5 27/12/2025 SOUDA ABDUL 
HAMEED 

ABDUL HAMEED 
VADAKKECHALIL 

(HSBN)

VADAKKECHALIL, 
PALERI TOWN, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

6 27/12/2025 DILNA FATHIMA N K HAJARA (MTHR) NELYADAN KANDY, 
PALACHUVADU, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

7 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
C M

MUHAMMADALI C M 
(FTHR)

CHALILMEETHAL 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI 
POST, PERAMBRA 

VA, KOOTHALI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

8 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K K

ALI (FTHR) KACHERIKANDY 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI 
POST, PERAMBRA 
VIA, KOOTHALI, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

9 27/12/2025 ANCYMOL JOSEPH  Joseph Chandy (FTHR) VETTICAKAPPILLIL, 
CHAKKITTAPPARA, 

PERAMBRA, 
CHAKKITTAPPARA, 
673526, KOYILANDY

  

10 27/12/2025 NIYA NOUSHAD H NOUSHAD A C (FTHR) CHAMA KKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

NARAKKODE, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

11 27/12/2025 RIFANA S R C P A RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

RAHANAS, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDI

  

12 27/12/2025 THANHA FATHIMA Kasim (FTHR) Parayilatt, Muyippoth, 
Cheruvannur, 

Muyippoth, 673524, 
Koyliandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

13 27/12/2025 FATHIMA K MUFEED K (HSBN) EDATHUM 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KUNNASSERY, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  

14 27/12/2025 Amna Nargees M Kunhabdulla (FTHR) Mangilodi, Muyippoth, 
Cheruvannur, 

Muyippoth, 673524, 
Koyliandi

  

15 27/12/2025 Sidharth P M Ashokan (FTHR) Poyilledathil Meethal, 
Eravattoor, Eravattoor, 

Eravattoor, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

16 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD JINAN MUNEER (FTHR) 159, 
MAVAKKUNNUMMAL, 

CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, QUILANDY

  

17 27/12/2025 Muhammad Nihad EK Haris (FTHR) Edakkandy, Avala, 
Cheruvannur, Avala, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


